* TEXAS		Harris County, Texas <sup>1001 Preston St., 1st Floor</sup> Houston, Texas 77002 Legislation Details						
File #:	22-4	444	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Con	tract - Awar	ď		Status:	Agenda Ready		
File created:	7/19	/2022			In control:	Commissioners Court		
On agenda:	8/2/2	2022			Final action:	8/2/2022		
Title:	Request for approval of an award on the basis of lowest bid meeting specifications to Creative Bus Sales, Inc. in the amount of \$98,579 for passenger bus for Precinct 3 (220223), MWDBE Contracted Goal: 0%, Justification for 0% MWDBE Participation Goal: 0% - Drop Shipped.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result	
8/2/2022	1	Commissi	oners Cou	rt				